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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Patrick Brady          M30-34        1/48        6:21        0:40       35:42        0:42       16:08       59:31
2     Blake Becker           M35-39        1/58        6:38        0:44       35:18        0:41       17:28     1:00:47
3     Matt Hutchinson        M25-29        1/43        6:06        0:47       37:42        0:34       17:01     1:02:08
4     Dustin Leutenegger     M35-39        2/58        7:16        1:03       36:41        0:44       17:17     1:02:58
5     Vant Lammers           M30-34        2/48        6:04        0:48       39:04        0:47       16:55     1:03:36
6     Dan Oryall             M30-34        3/48        6:50        0:51       37:01        0:42       18:23     1:03:45
7     Alex Pollema           M30-34        4/48        6:32        0:34       37:46        0:39       18:30     1:03:58
8     Ben Lindell            M30-34        5/48        7:29        0:59       38:01        0:41       17:02     1:04:09
9     Nick Langer            M35-39        3/58        6:22        0:41       38:03        0:52       18:25     1:04:21
10    Ryan Finke             M25-29        2/43        5:38        0:37       39:51        0:54       18:11     1:05:09
11    Alexander Betances     M25-29        3/43        7:14        1:05       37:52        0:47       18:31     1:05:27
12    David Braun            M35-39        4/58        6:25        1:04       39:41        0:51       17:59     1:05:58
13    Jason Landretti        M45-49        1/40        7:17        1:17       37:41        0:59       19:06     1:06:18
14    Michael Lamps          M30-34        6/48        6:28        0:43       40:13        0:51       18:50     1:07:03
15    Dustin Maher           M35-39        5/58        6:49        1:01       37:41        0:41       21:11     1:07:21
16    Alfredo Ram Rez Pinho  M25-29        4/43        7:13        1:19       39:40        0:53       18:41     1:07:45
17    Connor Sanders         M25-29        5/43        6:21        0:48       40:39        0:45       19:27     1:07:58
18    Steven Lecey           M25-29        6/43        6:47        1:02       40:20        1:08       19:06     1:08:21
19    Steven Brandes         M30-34        7/48        7:29        0:56       40:15        0:44       19:03     1:08:27
20    Matthew Braaksma       M45-49        2/40        8:10        1:04       39:45        1:00       18:32     1:08:28
21    Andrew Babcock         M40-44        1/55        6:10        0:41       40:11        1:17       20:18     1:08:35
22    Scott Smith            M30-34        8/48        7:02        1:20       40:23        1:00       19:19     1:09:00
23    Kevin Esser            M40-44        2/55        7:29        1:10       39:00        0:46       20:46     1:09:10
24    Evan Streng            M25-29        7/43        6:18        1:12       41:05        0:45       19:56     1:09:15
25    Bill Martin            M30-34        9/48        6:47        0:39       40:06        0:51       21:14     1:09:35
26    Alec Hembree           M25-29        8/43        6:38        1:09       40:36        1:04       20:09     1:09:36
27    Josh Rekoske           M30-34       10/48        6:40        1:12       41:02        1:24       19:24     1:09:39
28    Mark Hutchinson        M50-54        1/20        8:06        1:08       41:14        0:54       18:34     1:09:53
29    Robert Taylor          M25-29        9/43        8:07        1:01       40:03        0:53       19:51     1:09:54
30    John-Paul Heres        M25-29       10/43        7:18        0:55       41:03        0:42       20:19     1:10:15
31    Richard Newman         M40-44        3/55        7:55        1:37       40:35        1:11       19:09     1:10:26
32    Brandon Weiss          M35-39        6/58        7:22        1:40       40:32        1:15       19:48     1:10:34
33    Kenneth Laczkowski     M35-39        7/58        7:09        0:31       41:23        0:59       20:34     1:10:35
34    Paul Vanduyne          M35-39        8/58        8:07        1:33       40:46        1:03       19:17     1:10:42
35    Brian Andryk           M25-29       11/43        6:21        1:21       40:46        2:10       20:17     1:10:53
36    Eric Smithback         M35-39        9/58        7:49        1:27       41:33        0:55       19:13     1:10:55
37    Kris Roesken           M35-39       10/58        7:47        1:08       41:05        0:53       20:04     1:10:55
38    Adam Rossing           M35-39       11/58        8:11        1:14       40:34        1:12       20:04     1:11:13
39    Rachel Mensch          F25-29        1/31        6:23        1:09       43:03        0:46       19:58     1:11:17
40    Tim Welzien            M35-39       12/58        7:42        1:22       41:46        0:53       19:43     1:11:23
41    Kelley Linnan          M40-44        4/55        8:06        1:26       40:52        1:07       20:09     1:11:37
42    Jude Mariutto          M20-24        1/13        6:51        1:12       43:10        1:36       18:55     1:11:43
43    Josh Williams          M25-29       12/43        7:19        1:07       42:52        1:34       19:11     1:12:01
44    Isaac Loegering        M20-24        2/13        7:24        2:15       40:55        1:14       20:23     1:12:09
45    Josh Hunter            M25-29       13/43        7:43        1:57       40:44        1:22       20:28     1:12:13
46    John Patterson         M40-44        5/55        8:05        1:22       40:31        1:19       20:59     1:12:14
47    Eric Schultz           M35-39       13/58        7:00        1:30       42:37        1:04       20:08     1:12:18
48    Cody Schuster          M25-29       14/43        8:02        1:05       42:14        0:42       20:31     1:12:31
49    Zeus Arreguin          M30-34       11/48        7:59        1:25       43:12        0:48       19:09     1:12:31
50    Frank Torrey           M40-44        6/55        7:25        1:14       41:42        2:08       20:14     1:12:41
51    Paul Juckem            M40-44        7/55        7:56        1:10       41:52        1:12       21:07     1:13:15
52    Nathan Billmeyer       M40-44        8/55        8:54        1:32       41:47        0:47       20:37     1:13:35
53    Brent Ruehlow          M45-49        3/40        8:24        1:44       43:31        1:24       18:36     1:13:37
54    Clayton Griessmeyer    M40-44        9/55        6:33        0:45       45:28        0:57       20:05     1:13:45
55    Ryan Grotegut          M25-29       15/43        7:08        1:01       42:11        1:34       22:08     1:14:00
56    Michael Toll           M35-39       14/58        7:57        1:10       44:36        0:46       19:34     1:14:02
57    Jason Garvens          M30-34       12/48        7:31        1:39       45:41        0:41       18:35     1:14:05
58    Denis Erokhin          M35-39       15/58        7:39        1:27       44:54        1:16       19:10     1:14:25
59    Rebecca Clifford       F20-24        1/11        7:00        1:04       45:07        0:50       20:38     1:14:36
60    Heather Curnutt        F45-49        1/24        6:49        1:13       45:11        0:42       20:46     1:14:39
61    Vince Dinkel           M20-24        3/13        7:11        1:05       45:24        1:08       19:55     1:14:41
62    Daniel Bradtke         M40-44       10/55        8:58        1:29       42:33        0:50       21:02     1:14:50
63    Jaysen Jorgensen       M40-44       11/55        7:42        1:05       41:30        0:55       23:41     1:14:51
64    John Cirves            M35-39       16/58        8:21        1:24       43:34        0:53       20:51     1:15:02
65    Arlo Hartley           M55-59        1/23        7:33        1:09       43:32        1:06       21:47     1:15:04
66    John Birkelo           M55-59        2/23        9:18        1:23       42:27        1:03       20:57     1:15:06
67    Jacob Burgener         M01-19         1/7        6:49        1:08       46:40        0:49       19:47     1:15:10
68    Mark Meyer             M50-54        2/20        8:15        0:58       41:29        1:05       23:46     1:15:30
69    Maddy Blain            F25-29        2/31        7:34        0:54       44:44        0:45       21:41     1:15:36
70    Timothy Hughes         M45-49        4/40        8:47        1:04       43:24        1:12       21:13     1:15:39
71    Patrick Burns          M45-49        5/40        9:22        1:19       41:49        0:59       22:49     1:16:15
72    Michael Halberg        M35-39       17/58        8:34        1:57       44:11        1:04       20:38     1:16:22
73    Jon Sundberg           M45-49        6/40        8:33        1:03       43:04        0:44       23:08     1:16:31
74    Randall Herbrand       M40-44       12/55        8:08        1:03       40:49        1:12       25:23     1:16:33
75    Erik Strahler          M35-39       18/58        9:57        1:14       41:26        1:19       22:40     1:16:34
76    Shawn McGuire          M40-44       13/55        9:14        1:36       44:34        1:18       19:58     1:16:38
77    Matthew Boardman       M40-44       14/55        9:20        1:37       42:34        1:12       22:00     1:16:40
78    Tanner Legried         M20-24        4/13        8:33        2:34       46:59        0:56       17:53     1:16:53
79    Chad Thums             M45-49        7/40        8:03        1:38       43:25        1:17       22:39     1:17:01
80    Zach Epping            M30-34       13/48        6:17        2:20       45:39        1:13       21:43     1:17:10
81    Paul Nilsen            M50-54        3/20        9:19        1:00       43:03        0:53       23:05     1:17:19
82    Alex Stuckart          M20-24        5/13        7:44        0:46       43:15        1:14       24:23     1:17:21
83    Guy Olson              M60-64        1/23        8:07        1:28       43:23        0:57       23:31     1:17:23
84    Storm Schmitt          CLY           1/23        7:51        2:14       45:20        1:03       21:08     1:17:33
85    Chris Brown            M45-49        8/40        6:30        1:46       46:38        1:02       21:44     1:17:38
86    Alex Christiansen      M25-29       16/43        8:45        1:55       46:18        1:15       19:31     1:17:43
87    Kevin Hoey             M55-59        3/23       11:17        1:32       42:56        1:30       20:34     1:17:45
88    Scott Cannatelli       M40-44       15/55        8:53        1:18       43:11        1:03       23:32     1:17:56
89    Wynn Davies            M55-59        4/23        8:22        1:35       43:13        0:56       24:07     1:18:11
90    Ryan Herman            M40-44       16/55        8:41        1:27       45:44        0:59       21:25     1:18:13
91    Kobus Rossouw          M55-59        5/23        8:31        1:18       43:08        0:48       24:36     1:18:19
92    Hans Noel              M40-44       17/55        9:25        1:34       45:52        1:00       20:36     1:18:26
93    Andy Stader            M30-34       14/48        9:50        1:22       44:33        0:54       21:55     1:18:32
94    Morgan Percevecz       F25-29        3/31        7:04        1:16       46:47        0:56       22:32     1:18:33
95    Jay Kwon               M25-29       17/43        9:49        1:28       47:27        1:01       19:12     1:18:54
96    Andrew Haas            M35-39       19/58        8:34        1:05       42:26        0:47       26:08     1:18:57
97    Alex Kraft             M25-29       18/43        8:10        0:55       46:12        0:44       22:59     1:18:58
98    Benjamin Wehmann       M35-39       20/58        9:43        1:42       40:49        1:00       25:48     1:19:00
99    Luke Smetters          M35-39       21/58        7:21        2:13       45:56        0:58       22:55     1:19:20
100   Melanie Ott            F30-34        1/35        8:01        1:29       45:39        0:52       23:26     1:19:26
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101   Cody Fredrick          M25-29       19/43       11:50        1:05       45:53        1:00       19:44     1:19:30
102   Kristofer Kinser       M30-34       15/48        8:07        1:52       44:25        1:28       23:43     1:19:33
103   Denise Nechvatal       F40-44        1/52        9:22        1:14       43:47        1:03       24:17     1:19:41
104   Kevin Greener          M55-59        6/23        9:57        1:23       44:22        1:00       23:01     1:19:41
105   James Katzka           M50-54        4/20        8:44        1:33       44:26        0:53       24:20     1:19:55
106   Cody Tozer             M30-34       16/48        7:09        1:26       46:54        0:51       23:41     1:19:59
107   Brian Biccum           M25-29       20/43        7:16        1:47       49:48        0:50       20:22     1:20:01
108   Tony Dargiewicz        M35-39       22/58        8:44        0:59       46:37        0:55       22:49     1:20:03
109   Brady Johnston         M01-19         2/7        7:58        1:02       48:46        0:43       21:38     1:20:04
110   Jennifer Rizzo         F35-39        1/57        7:22        1:30       48:04        1:11       22:00     1:20:05
111   Kate Maloney           F35-39        2/57        8:11        1:52       47:14        0:58       21:58     1:20:12
112   Harry Schutte          M55-59        7/23        8:11        1:27       47:34        1:28       21:51     1:20:29
113   Sue Chapman            F40-44        2/52        9:11        2:00       45:33        1:12       22:44     1:20:38
114   Lauren Taylor          F25-29        4/31        9:02        1:05       46:15        0:50       23:31     1:20:42
115   Edward Nguyen          M25-29       21/43        8:44        1:42       49:06        0:56       20:19     1:20:45
116   Brian Robinson         M50-54        5/20        8:58        1:29       46:18        1:57       22:13     1:20:54
117   Craig Hotchkiss        M45-49        9/40        9:22        2:11       44:21        1:28       23:40     1:21:01
118   Christina Beaupre      F35-39        3/57        8:48        1:20       47:10        0:55       23:10     1:21:22
119   Russell Schlager       M60-64        2/23        9:07        2:00       47:43        1:43       20:52     1:21:23
120   Carly Hasse            F40-44        3/52        7:46        1:33       47:47        1:10       23:26     1:21:40
121   Jeffrey Splan          M40-44       18/55        9:20        1:20       46:04        1:00       23:59     1:21:41
122   John Honish            M30-34       17/48        8:16        2:18       46:48        1:10       23:11     1:21:41
123   Logan Andryk           M20-24        6/13        9:51        3:11       45:15        1:41       21:47     1:21:42
124   Bryan Palmer           M35-39       23/58        8:52        1:17       46:50        1:04       23:49     1:21:49
125   Rolando Cruz           M40-44       19/55       11:17        1:52       48:04        1:30       19:10     1:21:52
126   Michael Wolf           M35-39       24/58        8:42        1:57       47:42        0:58       22:34     1:21:52
127   Patrick Courtney       M35-39       25/58        9:16        1:41       46:36        1:38       22:44     1:21:53
128   Sarah Foley            F01-19         1/7        6:48        1:25       50:39        0:49       22:17     1:21:55
129   Marcelo Brunetta       M45-49       10/40        9:05        1:45       47:39        1:20       22:13     1:21:58
130   Kathryn Spors          F30-34        2/35        9:10        1:34       45:38        1:25       24:18     1:22:04
131   Joe Boyle              M20-24        7/13       10:44        1:19       46:36        1:02       22:42     1:22:20
132   Patrick Risch          M45-49       11/40        9:25        1:44       44:03        0:59       26:22     1:22:30
133   Doug Meier             M45-49       12/40        9:25        2:04       46:41        1:18       23:04     1:22:31
134   Andrew Wolf            M30-34       18/48        9:46        2:30       47:27        1:07       21:52     1:22:39
135   Joseph Devroy          M25-29       22/43        6:37        2:19       50:42        1:24       21:45     1:22:45
136   Randi Smith            ATH           1/29        7:09        1:42       47:20        1:04       25:37     1:22:50
137   Doug Bohachek          M40-44       20/55        9:04        1:59       47:22        1:23       23:10     1:22:56
138   Jana Brady             F40-44        4/52        9:38        2:02       45:20        1:09       24:52     1:22:59
139   Ryan Dodge             M30-34       19/48        9:28        1:42       46:35        0:52       24:26     1:23:01
140   Wes Siemandel          M45-49       13/40        9:34        1:50       47:09        1:07       23:24     1:23:03
141   Brad Geers             M25-29       23/43        9:49        1:13       45:15        0:45       26:04     1:23:04
142   Curt May               M50-54        6/20       11:17        0:58       44:32        1:00       25:20     1:23:06
143   David Fieldhack        M55-59        8/23        9:49        1:51       49:00        1:07       21:26     1:23:10
144   Randy Deblare Ii       M35-39       26/58        8:53        1:55       49:55        1:32       21:00     1:23:13
145   Heather Schultz        F35-39        4/57        9:33        2:04       49:21        1:11       21:17     1:23:25
146   Mark Schumann          M25-29       24/43        9:48        1:34       47:24        0:59       23:43     1:23:27
147   Laura Meier            F40-44        5/52        8:35        1:17       49:50        0:46       23:05     1:23:31
148   Ryan Auger             M40-44       21/55       10:22        2:23       47:17        1:45       21:47     1:23:32
149   Kurt Chapman           M45-49       14/40        8:48        1:33       49:42        1:11       22:27     1:23:39
150   Daniel Scharneck       M30-34       20/48        9:28        2:26       47:51        1:20       22:38     1:23:41
151   Timothy Oaks           M45-49       15/40        8:07        1:25       47:08        1:03       26:06     1:23:47
152   Korie Huskey           M45-49       16/40        8:14        1:30       49:11        0:57       23:58     1:23:48
153   Brittany Bordoli       F25-29        5/31        8:24        1:58       48:51        1:15       23:25     1:23:50
154   Jared Ziegler          M35-39       27/58        9:16        2:37       48:34        2:12       21:15     1:23:51
155   Joe Krantz             M35-39       28/58        9:41        1:17       44:26        2:00       26:45     1:24:07
156   Jason Eckman           M40-44       22/55        9:01        2:00       49:39        1:25       22:04     1:24:07
157   Peter Botham           M60-64        3/23        9:31        1:43       46:19        1:17       25:21     1:24:09
158   Katie Hensel           F30-34        3/35        8:55        1:36       48:54        0:48       23:59     1:24:11
159   Robert Wichlacz        M30-34       21/48        7:51        2:46       49:12        1:08       23:18     1:24:12
160   Greg Almond            M45-49       17/40        9:19        1:51       46:56        1:02       25:06     1:24:13
161   Caitlin Paterson       F25-29        6/31       10:17        1:40       47:14        1:22       23:52     1:24:23
162   Rick Glesner           M50-54        7/20       10:05        1:14       47:01        1:12       24:55     1:24:23
163   Sarah Swapinski        F25-29        7/31        9:27        1:38       48:33        1:13       23:35     1:24:24
164   Rick Francois          M60-64        4/23       10:17        2:08       46:37        1:31       24:10     1:24:41
165   Crystal Toll           F40-44        6/52        8:43        1:19       49:29        1:13       24:08     1:24:51
166   Ben Everson            M20-24        8/13        6:48        2:09       52:50        0:28       22:40     1:24:54
167   Nancy Gritt            F45-49        2/24        9:05        1:24       47:01        1:11       26:16     1:24:55
168   Jeremy Ryder           M35-39       29/58       10:19        1:57       46:27        1:50       24:26     1:24:58
169   Kathleen Marty         F40-44        7/52       10:05        1:23       46:51        1:04       25:40     1:25:02
170   Byron Malkus           M30-34       22/48        8:16        2:53       49:45        2:23       21:50     1:25:04
171   Joel Splan             M40-44       23/55        9:35        1:38       46:07        1:28       26:27     1:25:13
172   Joshua Krick           M35-39       30/58        9:44        1:57       47:26        1:31       24:47     1:25:23
173   Ray Sweeney            M35-39       31/58       10:04        2:40       47:50        1:46       23:10     1:25:28
174   Olivier Hiers          M40-44       24/55        9:07        1:59       46:26        1:18       26:41     1:25:29
175   Emily Green            F45-49        3/24        8:55        2:07       48:26        1:12       24:51     1:25:31
176   Paul Strege            M40-44       25/55        9:22        3:39       46:31        1:24       24:43     1:25:37
177   Parker McKenzie        M25-29       25/43       10:41        2:51       46:18        1:12       24:42     1:25:40
178   Brad Wagner            M40-44       26/55        8:14        1:45       52:12        1:00       22:37     1:25:46
179   Katharine Hatwich      F40-44        8/52        8:25        1:24       48:57        0:56       26:16     1:25:55
180   Lucas Towne            M45-49       18/40       12:13        2:49       46:07        2:11       22:38     1:25:56
181   Greg Dorn              M40-44       27/55        7:57        2:16       49:48        1:27       24:35     1:26:02
182   Ian Olson              M30-34       23/48        8:00        1:55       49:42        0:57       25:30     1:26:02
183   Zak Showalter          M20-24        9/13        7:47        3:27       50:44        1:20       22:47     1:26:03
184   Travis Dollak          M30-34       24/48       10:33        1:42       49:46        0:55       23:22     1:26:16
185   Michelle Richards      F35-39        5/57        8:50        1:11       50:01        1:19       25:04     1:26:23
186   Brianne Pitts          F35-39        6/57        8:24        1:25       49:16        1:11       26:10     1:26:24
187   Alexandra Peirce       F30-34        4/35        8:09        2:17       50:42        1:33       23:47     1:26:25
188   Angie Kaiser           F30-34        5/35        8:49        1:53       51:24        1:01       23:21     1:26:26
189   Justin Riege           M35-39       32/58        7:30        1:34       50:46        1:39       25:03     1:26:30
190   Jeff McCurry           M30-34       25/48        8:40        1:49       49:04        0:47       26:11     1:26:31
191   Kristina Cirves        F35-39        7/57        9:09        1:24       49:49        1:07       25:11     1:26:37
192   Steve Troestler        M55-59        9/23        9:57        1:27       47:20        1:41       26:15     1:26:37
193   Carleen Paprocki       F35-39        8/57       10:28        2:28       48:37        1:09       24:13     1:26:52
194   Carl Ashenbrenner      M45-49       19/40       10:51        2:16       48:12        1:01       24:35     1:26:53
195   John Bryson            M55-59       10/23       10:17        1:30       48:07        1:19       25:45     1:26:56
196   Kimiyo Mesaka          F20-24        2/11        8:45        1:56       51:11        1:14       23:53     1:26:57
197   Timothy Andryk         M60-64        5/23        9:14        3:02       48:20        2:28       24:01     1:27:03
198   Jack Turek             M25-29       26/43        7:38        2:43       51:54        2:03       22:48     1:27:05
199   Kristy Hopkins         F35-39        9/57       10:08        2:14       46:06        1:18       27:21     1:27:06
200   Rob Brummond           CLY           2/23       12:06        1:47       49:52        1:16       22:11     1:27:10
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201   Alberto Lazarte        M35-39       33/58        9:21        2:27       50:04        1:06       24:17     1:27:13
202   Teagen Johnson         F30-34        6/35       11:21        1:38       49:52        1:18       23:13     1:27:20
203   Kathy Henderson        F60-64        1/10       10:58        3:18       46:05        1:50       25:11     1:27:21
204   Todd Deblois           M40-44       28/55        8:58        2:10       50:56        1:24       23:59     1:27:25
205   Marcia Foltz           F30-34        7/35       10:03        2:19       47:29        1:36       26:06     1:27:31
206   Jeff Ayres             M60-64        6/23       10:40        3:59       48:41        1:46       22:28     1:27:32
207   Darcy Luoma            F45-49        4/24        9:31        1:28       48:23        0:54       27:28     1:27:42
208   Kevin Fagerstrom       M40-44       29/55       11:35        2:23       48:55        1:03       23:49     1:27:43
209   Suzy Shain             F55-59        1/12       11:40        2:04       46:42        1:16       26:03     1:27:43
210   Elizabeth Dollar       F35-39       10/57        9:01        1:52       46:38        1:39       28:46     1:27:53
211   Tom Devroy             M60-64        7/23        9:48        2:44       48:49        1:33       25:01     1:27:54
212   Abby Matzke            F35-39       11/57        3:54        2:21       54:21        1:46       25:44     1:28:03
213   Erin Hoey              F20-24        3/11        9:55        1:37       49:52        1:11       25:31     1:28:04
214   Scott Kristopeit       M50-54        8/20       12:37        1:45       46:51        1:18       25:47     1:28:16
215   Chelsea Rangel         F25-29        8/31        9:31        1:49       50:51        1:20       24:47     1:28:17
216   Michael Greeneway      M60-64        8/23       10:20        1:49       47:29        1:37       27:12     1:28:25
217   Nick Seiske            M35-39       34/58       15:45        2:24       48:48        1:51       19:38     1:28:25
218   Jason Pitzer           M35-39       35/58        8:23        2:02       52:44        0:29       24:57     1:28:32
219   Steven Kuntz           CLY           3/23       10:03        2:38       48:50        1:33       25:36     1:28:37
220   Michaela Nelson        F01-19         2/7        6:54        1:22       56:46        1:06       22:36     1:28:41
221   Amanda Walker          F25-29        9/31        6:56        2:03       53:33        1:30       24:46     1:28:46
222   Phillip Holahan        M40-44       30/55       11:17        2:36       51:49        1:42       21:27     1:28:49
223   Ed Peirick             M65-69         1/5       10:48        1:54       47:23        0:58       27:52     1:28:52
224   Jeffery Kawleski       M45-49       20/40        9:30        2:38       51:16        1:27       24:05     1:28:54
225   Stuart Roche           M25-29       27/43        8:19        3:32       53:00        1:28       22:41     1:28:59
226   Ashley Krantz          F30-34        8/35       11:36        1:53       49:07        1:02       25:26     1:29:01
227   Brian Donnelly         M55-59       11/23       11:24        1:55       47:20        1:20       27:04     1:29:02
228   Aaron Hartman          M35-39       36/58        9:45        3:14       50:26        1:50       23:49     1:29:02
229   Chad Beres             M40-44       31/55       10:17        1:13       48:02        1:27       28:08     1:29:05
230   Alicia Purdin          F35-39       12/57        7:37        1:59       54:45        1:02       23:49     1:29:09
231   Adam Mathews           M35-39       37/58       11:10        2:53       51:00        1:03       23:10     1:29:14
232   Gregory Drexler        M50-54        9/20       11:18        3:03       50:04        1:06       23:45     1:29:14
233   Kim Neitzel            F50-54        1/17       11:46        1:49       47:53        1:44       26:10     1:29:21
234   Fred Hinchcliffe       M50-54       10/20       10:35        2:26       52:43        1:41       22:00     1:29:22
235   Sophie Chapman         F01-19         3/7        8:22        1:41       53:58        1:03       24:23     1:29:25
236   Shawn Harrigan         M45-49       21/40       13:26        2:12       46:57        1:32       25:22     1:29:27
237   Jennifer Harland       F45-49        5/24        8:18        2:07       53:21        1:10       24:35     1:29:30
238   Max Zukowski           CLY           4/23        8:58        2:04       50:17        0:38       27:40     1:29:35
239   Allison Spielman       F01-19         4/7        7:21        1:08       53:16        0:48       27:25     1:29:55
240   Roger Hlavacka         M55-59       12/23        9:06        1:50       51:38        1:06       26:17     1:29:56
241   Annie Tamblyn          F20-24        4/11        6:41        2:47       50:42        1:10       28:44     1:30:02
242   Theron Isaacson        M40-44       32/55       14:16        2:39       46:37        1:31       25:05     1:30:05
243   Tim Brousseau          M40-44       33/55       10:54        1:24       53:31        0:38       23:41     1:30:06
244   Stephen Williams       M40-44       34/55       10:42        2:18       48:18        1:15       27:41     1:30:10
245   Kristina Nardi         F35-39       13/57       10:41        1:58       50:58        1:29       25:10     1:30:14
246   Wilson Beebe           M25-29       28/43        8:41        2:47       52:34        1:04       25:14     1:30:17
247   Angela Thomas          F35-39       14/57        9:50        3:04       47:00        1:26       29:03     1:30:21
248   Nick Wood              M35-39       38/58       10:52        2:46       51:08        2:02       23:36     1:30:23
249   True McCarthy          M20-24       10/13       10:16        3:51       47:34        1:28       27:20     1:30:27
250   Ian Smith              M25-29       29/43        8:53        2:48       50:25        2:15       26:08     1:30:28
251   John Geers             M45-49       22/40       10:50        1:33       49:41        1:21       27:13     1:30:36
252   Rachel Chromy          F45-49        6/24       10:40        2:10       48:39        1:28       27:43     1:30:38
253   Kristin Patton         F30-34        9/35        7:49        2:01       52:52        1:00       27:01     1:30:40
254   Adam Gander            M30-34       26/48        9:47        2:10       51:41        1:49       25:17     1:30:43
255   Christopher Henchen    M30-34       27/48       10:18        2:35       50:27        1:01       26:24     1:30:44
256   Tracee Weisensel       F35-39       15/57       10:29        2:39       50:01        1:46       25:54     1:30:47
257   Natashia Kirch         F35-39       16/57       11:12        1:55       53:32        1:36       22:35     1:30:49
258   Jennifer Hubbartt      F40-44        9/52       10:27        2:01       51:30        1:41       25:13     1:30:51
259   Whitney Erickson       F35-39       17/57        9:19        3:54       51:34        2:24       23:45     1:30:53
260   Lance Horozewski       M40-44       35/55        9:16        2:22       53:06        1:35       24:37     1:30:54
261   Kevin McCarthy         M60-64        9/23       11:51        3:28       43:35        2:18       29:45     1:30:54
262   Skip Trotter           M50-54       11/20       10:05        3:01       47:37        2:03       28:14     1:30:58
263   Rob Waters             M25-29       30/43        9:48        2:44       49:24        2:00       27:05     1:30:58
264   Marla Meyer            F50-54        2/17       10:14        1:58       51:22        1:22       26:08     1:31:02
265   Amy Pauli              F40-44       10/52       11:10        2:37       51:09        1:40       24:30     1:31:04
266   Mike Day               M50-54       12/20       12:58        2:43       48:35        1:13       25:38     1:31:04
267   Kathy Laphilliph       F60-64        2/10       10:03        1:29       50:14        1:31       27:51     1:31:06
268   Sam McCarthy           M20-24       11/13        8:51        3:14       54:28        1:31       23:07     1:31:09
269   Marc Jacobson          M40-44       36/55        9:09        1:13       52:07        0:56       27:46     1:31:10
270   Peter Lemberger        M50-54       13/20        8:27        2:01       50:55        1:21       28:30     1:31:11
271   Anna Loney             F35-39       18/57        9:04        1:28       51:47        1:15       27:43     1:31:15
272   Mitchell Bricco        M20-24       12/13        6:52        3:24       54:10        1:44       25:09     1:31:17
273   Cheryl Gandolph        F55-59        2/12       11:10        2:03       48:29        1:53       27:48     1:31:21
274   Steven Meyers          M60-64       10/23       10:22        4:22       52:48        1:14       22:38     1:31:23
275   Jennifer Anderson      F30-34       10/35        9:01        1:56       48:59        1:19       30:13     1:31:26
276   Kat Hawkins            F40-44       11/52       11:22        1:37       50:10        1:05       27:14     1:31:26
277   Erika Kipper           F30-34       11/35       11:01        1:31       48:12        1:46       28:58     1:31:26
278   Andrew Han             M30-34       28/48       11:04        2:36       52:56        1:39       23:16     1:31:28
279   Tracy Drexler          F45-49        7/24        9:03        2:59       49:34        1:37       28:25     1:31:36
280   Rachel Lathrop         F45-49        8/24       10:31        2:29       48:22        1:23       28:56     1:31:39
281   Daniel Kaat            M70-99         1/7       11:03        2:05       51:22        1:28       25:43     1:31:39
282   Sam Ballweg            M35-39       39/58       12:44        2:17       50:58        1:05       24:40     1:31:42
283   Jeff Spielman          CLY           5/23       10:18        1:33       51:20        1:22       27:26     1:31:58
284   Eric Kershaw           M30-34       29/48        9:35        1:36       50:42        1:21       28:48     1:32:00
285   Steve Tardif           M45-49       23/40       13:27        2:44       46:12        1:34       28:11     1:32:07
286   Erik Smith             CLY           6/23        9:54        3:05       49:15        2:04       27:51     1:32:07
287   Andrew Weinmann        M30-34       30/48       10:31        2:38       51:26        1:22       26:13     1:32:09
288   Eileen Sherburne       F60-64        3/10       10:13        2:11       50:55        1:19       27:32     1:32:09
289   Jarrod Sheetz          CLY           7/23       10:24        1:12       52:27        1:00       27:08     1:32:10
290   Christopher Gutman     M50-54       14/20       10:29        3:51       50:10        2:22       25:22     1:32:13
291   Noah Zimmerman         M40-44       37/55        7:59        2:21       55:59        1:15       24:46     1:32:18
292   Brad Koenig            M40-44       38/55       15:19        3:51       49:30        1:22       22:20     1:32:20
293   Alyssa Kasher          F25-29       10/31        8:22        2:08       52:18        1:18       28:22     1:32:26
294   Elise Uphoff           F30-34       12/35        9:54        2:18       55:14        1:50       23:12     1:32:26
295   Kelly Mattingly        M60-64       11/23       10:30        2:16       49:59        1:59       27:45     1:32:28
296   James Dahm             M25-29       31/43       11:16        3:22       52:00        1:30       24:26     1:32:32
297   Alexander Barkley      M25-29       32/43       12:25        1:52       55:44        1:31       21:10     1:32:41
298   Don Miller             M60-64       12/23       11:51        3:02       49:35        1:44       26:30     1:32:41
299   Dan Hosmanek           M60-64       13/23        9:33        1:58       54:08        1:09       26:04     1:32:50
300   Ryan Sundberg          M01-19         3/7        7:27        0:40       57:17        1:02       26:28     1:32:52
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301   Mike Kalvin            M55-59       13/23       11:41        3:32       50:15        1:55       25:36     1:32:56
302   Kimberly Caul          F35-39       19/57       13:51        2:08       51:46        2:10       23:12     1:33:04
303   Karina Barkley         F25-29       11/31       10:14        1:50       54:25        2:01       24:45     1:33:13
304   Debbie Ross            F50-54        3/17       10:51        2:01       53:42        1:27       25:21     1:33:19
305   Luke Berg              M30-34       31/48        9:13        2:07       55:08        0:52       26:04     1:33:22
306   James Brummond         M45-49       24/40        9:23        2:22       56:04        0:48       24:49     1:33:24
307   Jennifer May           F45-49        9/24        7:54        2:16       51:29        2:03       29:47     1:33:27
308   Barak Tschirhart       M30-34       32/48        9:20        2:05       54:30        1:13       26:24     1:33:29
309   Derik Wantland         M35-39       40/58        9:43        3:04       53:40        0:57       26:12     1:33:34
310   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54       15/20       10:59        2:28       52:58        2:51       24:21     1:33:34
311   Tim Leung              M40-44       39/55       11:56        1:36       51:57        1:19       26:51     1:33:37
312   Sarah Linnan           F40-44       12/52       10:01        2:22       53:52        1:20       26:06     1:33:38
313   Michael Ferguson       M30-34       33/48       18:23        1:35       51:06        1:38       21:05     1:33:45
314   Jeremy Patterson       M35-39       41/58        9:05        3:14       53:09        1:39       26:42     1:33:49
315   Daniel Larson          CLY           8/23        9:00        3:09       50:49        1:33       29:21     1:33:51
316   Ryan Devine            M45-49       25/40       10:43        1:49       50:55        2:59       27:29     1:33:53
317   Pamela Hall            F30-34       13/35        9:05        2:27       57:41        1:59       22:50     1:33:59
318   Karen Dwyer            F40-44       13/52        9:47        2:20       53:01        1:26       27:42     1:34:13
319   Awenda Humfleet        F45-49       10/24       10:26        2:19       49:48        1:23       30:39     1:34:33
320   Michelle Custead       F30-34       14/35        9:14        1:58       56:44        1:22       25:22     1:34:38
321   Rachel Kuntz           F40-44       14/52       10:33        1:57       52:45        1:16       28:13     1:34:42
322   Bobbi Forman           F50-54        4/17       10:25        2:10       48:07        2:52       31:14     1:34:45
323   Paul Fasano            M35-39       42/58       10:40        2:15       54:26        1:41       25:45     1:34:45
324   Paul Mikna             M50-54       16/20       10:40        2:22       55:39        1:38       24:29     1:34:46
325   James Wilson           M40-44       40/55        9:06        2:19       53:56        2:06       27:37     1:35:01
326   Kelli Richards         F35-39       20/57        8:55        3:11       53:59        1:48       27:16     1:35:06
327   James Hall             M45-49       26/40       10:45        3:31       49:59        1:44       29:15     1:35:12
328   Gera Polzin            F30-34       15/35       11:42        2:20       54:49        0:47       25:37     1:35:13
329   Deanna Sanderson       F40-44       15/52        9:32        2:43       51:06        1:27       30:35     1:35:21
330   Theodore Holroyd       M55-59       14/23       11:29        1:52       54:57        1:04       26:08     1:35:27
331   Owen Bowie             M25-29       33/43       13:55        1:37       52:54        1:22       25:45     1:35:30
332   Kelly Kelly            F50-54        5/17       11:45        2:08       52:50        1:14       27:35     1:35:32
333   Cole Braun             M55-59       15/23       10:08        2:39       50:00        1:18       31:30     1:35:33
334   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29       12/31        9:14        2:11       53:13        1:43       29:16     1:35:36
335   Jamie Steuart          F40-44       16/52       10:26        1:54       54:30        0:51       28:03     1:35:42
336   Olivia Oaks            F01-19         5/7        7:59        1:58       52:53        1:23       31:34     1:35:46
337   Craig MacHut           CLY           9/23       11:20        3:40       54:51        1:41       24:19     1:35:49
338   Maggie Dabkowska       F40-44       17/52       11:53        3:03       52:02        2:43       26:10     1:35:49
339   Heather Rhead          ATH           2/29       11:46        1:20       51:59        1:19       29:28     1:35:51
340   Gloria Sarmiento       F35-39       21/57        9:16        4:30       52:52        2:23       27:00     1:35:59
341   Daisy Guevara          F25-29       13/31        9:52        4:21       53:27        2:52       25:34     1:36:03
342   Heidi Hellenbrand      F01-19         6/7        7:42        1:26       56:43        0:50       29:31     1:36:10
343   Cassidy Bommer         F25-29       14/31        7:46        2:39       56:40        1:35       27:42     1:36:20
344   Leslie Deuchars        F35-39       22/57       10:05        2:23       56:04        1:40       26:11     1:36:20
345   Meghan Halder          F30-34       16/35       13:00        1:48       54:30        1:10       25:54     1:36:22
346   Milena Gillstrom       F40-44       18/52       11:38        4:44       50:00        1:36       28:29     1:36:25
347   Nick Groher            M35-39       43/58        9:48        2:46       55:46        1:47       26:24     1:36:29
348   Elizabeth Zeker        F20-24        5/11        9:25        4:30       53:57        2:02       26:40     1:36:32
349   Sarah Parker-Scanlon   F40-44       19/52       10:22        2:16       56:41        1:27       25:53     1:36:38
350   Jess Avila             F35-39       23/57       10:58        2:22       56:21        1:21       25:39     1:36:40
351   Ryan Miles             M35-39       44/58        9:59        3:24       52:08        1:55       29:18     1:36:41
352   Jennifer Chapman       F35-39       24/57        8:42        3:07       54:45        1:54       28:15     1:36:42
353   Lara Mrak              ATH           3/29       10:59        1:45       51:25        1:05       31:29     1:36:42
354   Kerry Hicks            F50-54        6/17        9:22        2:40       57:48        1:21       25:38     1:36:47
355   Drew Jelinski          M35-39       45/58       11:12        2:12       57:46        1:06       24:44     1:36:57
356   Caroline Kerbelis      F25-29       15/31        8:10        2:20       59:36        1:46       25:15     1:37:05
357   Krista Willing         F35-39       25/57       12:48        2:54       53:16        1:45       26:32     1:37:14
358   Gary Sipsma            M60-64       14/23       12:10        4:17       53:34        1:55       25:20     1:37:14
359   John Krueger           CLY          10/23       11:27        4:37       50:22        2:43       28:08     1:37:15
360   Michelle Wollin        F35-39       26/57       10:25        2:31       56:01        1:46       26:34     1:37:15
361   Travis Books           M25-29       34/43       13:58        3:46       51:46        2:44       25:04     1:37:16
362   Mandy Harvey           F35-39       27/57       10:14        1:53       54:37        1:56       28:39     1:37:16
363   Donald Pfotenhauer     M35-39       46/58       10:50        2:30       54:53        1:14       27:50     1:37:17
364   Andrew Roberts         M35-39       47/58        8:28        1:55       54:41        5:30       26:46     1:37:18
365   Paul Stich             M65-69         2/5       11:17        5:16       50:51        2:04       27:53     1:37:19
366   Timothy Tofte          CLY          11/23       12:23        2:33       52:08        1:32       28:49     1:37:23
367   Leslie Guttenberg      ATH           4/29       11:22        2:08       56:47        1:15       25:55     1:37:25
368   Diane Supinski         F50-54        7/17       11:07        2:42       54:04        2:09       27:26     1:37:26
369   Pete Pronold           M60-64       15/23       11:06        1:52       50:30        2:26       31:41     1:37:33
370   Alexa Peseri           F25-29       16/31       10:31        4:28       54:00        3:32       25:08     1:37:38
371   Juan Acosta            M20-24       13/13        9:54        4:19       52:27        1:52       29:13     1:37:44
372   Sarah Faust            F40-44       20/52       11:05        2:42       53:10        1:23       29:38     1:37:57
373   Jim McDermott          M30-34       34/48        9:56        3:17       54:42        2:12       27:53     1:37:58
374   Kathleen Labeau        F40-44       21/52        9:20        2:30       52:07        1:27       32:38     1:38:00
375   Paula North            F65-69         1/2       11:17        2:41       49:57        1:43       32:31     1:38:07
376   Steve Hall             CLY          12/23       10:46        3:10       56:15        1:04       27:02     1:38:14
377   Peter Ives             M60-64       16/23       10:08        2:27       52:55        2:25       30:21     1:38:15
378   Kristy Kintop          F35-39       28/57        9:05        1:56       54:06        1:54       31:16     1:38:15
379   Michael Olson          M25-29       35/43       15:03        2:19       48:17        2:34       30:04     1:38:15
380   Lauren Wypiszynski     F25-29       17/31       10:21        3:24       55:24        2:24       26:45     1:38:16
381   John Pauly             M40-44       41/55       10:20        3:54       54:14        1:59       27:56     1:38:21
382   Kirsten Cull           F25-29       18/31       10:57        2:32       58:02        1:18       25:35     1:38:22
383   Kyle Humphrey          M30-34       35/48       10:39        2:58       54:56        1:16       28:38     1:38:27
384   Scott Wedige           CLY          13/23        9:20        2:12       55:34        1:27       30:04     1:38:35
385   Kevin Kruchten         M40-44       42/55       10:16        2:47       57:37        1:38       26:31     1:38:46
386   Bobbi Schmitt          F40-44       22/52       13:52        1:55       52:36        1:13       29:16     1:38:51
387   Katie Norcross         F30-34       17/35        9:23        3:41       55:29        2:37       27:43     1:38:51
388   Jason Walker           M45-49       27/40       17:24        2:13       49:56        1:51       27:32     1:38:54
389   Lynn Richardson        F35-39       29/57        9:30        2:33       48:53        2:03       36:03     1:39:01
390   Megan Weber            F30-34       18/35       10:10        2:06       53:36        1:52       31:24     1:39:06
391   Henry Hoffman          M45-49       28/40       11:02        4:30       50:02        2:18       31:21     1:39:12
392   Adam Scanlan           CLY          14/23        8:14        3:29       58:20        1:19       27:55     1:39:15
393   Sean Crevier           M40-44       43/55       10:34        4:13       53:32        1:35       29:23     1:39:15
394   Heather Hartwig        F40-44       23/52       11:36        2:08       57:00        1:56       26:43     1:39:20
395   Barbara Metzig         ATH           5/29       10:10        2:56       56:13        1:22       28:42     1:39:21
396   David Day              M45-49       29/40       10:57        2:53       54:14        1:01       30:22     1:39:25
397   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59        3/12       13:03        3:23       53:01        2:27       27:34     1:39:26
398   Shirley Amato          F50-54        8/17       11:38        1:37       48:52        1:31       35:52     1:39:28
399   Thomas Breunig         M35-39       48/58       15:05        3:29       51:28        1:29       28:04     1:39:33
400   Julie Schroeder        F60-64        4/10       10:55        2:47       53:55        2:01       29:59     1:39:36
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401   Melanie Axford         F40-44       24/52        8:48        2:19       56:09        0:55       31:29     1:39:38
402   Debra Vaughan          F35-39       30/57       10:42        1:48       53:48        1:13       32:11     1:39:40
403   Dillon Probst          M30-34       36/48       15:12        3:11       52:16        1:34       27:30     1:39:41
404   Farhan Khatri          M40-44       44/55       11:23        3:06       55:27        2:09       27:46     1:39:50
405   Heather Sonley         F30-34       19/35       11:10        2:33       54:16        2:33       29:21     1:39:51
406   Dennis Hellenbrand     CLY          15/23        8:48        2:20       52:58        1:17       34:33     1:39:54
407   Mary Kok               F35-39       31/57        9:11        1:51       58:41        1:22       29:09     1:40:12
408   Kathy Hansen           F50-54        9/17       10:33        2:15       55:44        1:35       30:14     1:40:20
409   Karl Frantz            M60-64       17/23        9:58        1:46       55:46        1:24       31:31     1:40:23
410   Charlie Ricker         M70-99         2/7        9:29        2:58       55:34        1:24       31:02     1:40:24
411   Tanya Sommerfeldt      F40-44       25/52       17:34        1:56       54:30        1:17       25:09     1:40:25
412   Jim Courtney           M65-69         3/5       10:36        2:09       56:34        1:15       29:53     1:40:25
413   Lauren Maddente        F25-29       19/31       14:23        3:54       59:23        0:52       22:01     1:40:31
414   Kelly Schmidt          F35-39       32/57       10:38        1:55       59:19        1:11       27:33     1:40:33
415   Jon Butt               M55-59       16/23        9:46        3:21       56:19        1:49       29:24     1:40:38
416   Angela Rieves          F35-39       33/57        9:18        2:50       55:25        1:20       31:59     1:40:49
417   Melissa Rosenkranz     F40-44       26/52        9:40        4:32       55:58        2:44       28:00     1:40:52
418   Kim Anderson           F40-44       27/52        9:54        3:19       55:23        2:34       29:46     1:40:54
419   Jason Krapfl           M40-44       45/55        8:26        2:13       56:19        1:42       32:19     1:40:57
420   Peter Chandler         M35-39       49/58       14:14        2:38       54:25        2:47       26:57     1:41:00
421   Patrick Howe           M40-44       46/55       10:54        2:43       58:10        1:36       27:49     1:41:11
422   Timothy Magnusen       M45-49       30/40       16:40        2:05       51:13        1:43       29:37     1:41:16
423   Andrew Bengtson        M45-49       31/40       11:35        4:11       50:22        3:01       32:13     1:41:19
424   Zachary D'Arienzo      M25-29       36/43       11:50        2:56       58:33        0:59       27:04     1:41:21
425   Carmelo Cortes         M35-39       50/58       18:19        3:37       51:17        2:09       26:03     1:41:24
426   Laura Wagner           F40-44       28/52       10:40        3:14       59:24        2:01       26:07     1:41:24
427   Mark Hamm              M30-34       37/48       10:37        1:57       59:24        1:55       27:34     1:41:24
428   Stacie Wagner          F40-44       29/52       12:02        3:03       53:23        1:41       31:17     1:41:25
429   Kirk Keller            M60-64       18/23       15:18        2:40       51:07        2:13       30:14     1:41:29
430   Shannon Brousseau      F40-44       30/52       11:29        2:04     1:01:45        1:00       25:15     1:41:31
431   Abby Schlager          F01-19         7/7        7:44        1:53     1:05:16        1:07       25:36     1:41:34
432   Nicole St Clair        F40-44       31/52       11:23        1:46       55:21        1:13       32:01     1:41:42
433   Ann Arnold             F45-49       11/24       13:31        2:01       49:50        1:30       34:54     1:41:44
434   Stuart Rogers          CLY          16/23       10:12        2:00       50:00        2:02       37:37     1:41:49
435   Paula Frawley          F35-39       34/57        8:49        3:17       57:51        2:53       29:03     1:41:51
436   Jordonna Hall          F35-39       35/57       10:54        4:13       54:45        2:32       29:31     1:41:54
437   Krista Meinert         F45-49       12/24       11:21        2:27       55:19        2:12       31:05     1:42:21
438   Paul Bauman            M50-54       17/20       11:37        1:58     1:00:03        1:59       26:55     1:42:30
439   Rebekah Babis          F25-29       20/31       10:48        3:19       55:32        1:50       31:06     1:42:33
440   Nicole Anderson        F35-39       36/57       14:38        3:50        0:46       58:18       25:16     1:42:45
441   Donna Incrocci         F50-54       10/17       10:47        4:53       55:52        2:37       28:39     1:42:47
442   Ryan Hyland            M35-39       51/58       10:34        4:31       59:47        1:40       26:18     1:42:48
443   Carrie Green           F40-44       32/52       12:17        2:30       52:23        1:37       34:06     1:42:51
444   Jeffery Barb           M40-44       47/55       10:44        3:47       56:44        1:53       29:53     1:42:58
445   Kelly Ganzow           F30-34       20/35       10:44        3:11       59:25        1:09       28:32     1:42:58
446   Candace Hartman        F45-49       13/24       16:41        3:13       53:11        2:10       27:49     1:43:02
447   Amy Ryan               F40-44       33/52       11:47        4:11       57:42        0:58       28:29     1:43:05
448   Tim Mulloy             M65-69         4/5       11:05        1:26       51:34        2:00       37:16     1:43:18
449   Jesse Day              M01-19         4/7       13:18        2:05       58:03        1:53       28:04     1:43:22
450   Benjamin Feldman       M35-39       52/58       11:46        5:23       58:09        2:16       25:53     1:43:25
451   Laurie Green           F45-49       14/24       11:59        3:12       55:07        1:18       31:52     1:43:27
452   Tyler Novak            CLY          17/23        9:56        3:13       59:03        1:28       29:50     1:43:27
453   Kevin McCarthy         M45-49       32/40       13:20        3:48       55:56        1:43       28:54     1:43:39
454   Alison Viemeister      ATH           6/29        9:14        1:39       56:35        2:29       34:04     1:43:59
455   Gary Henry             M60-64       19/23       10:12        1:26       56:09        1:19       34:56     1:44:00
456   Kerry Steines          M30-34       38/48       14:59        2:42       55:44        2:08       28:30     1:44:01
457   Erin Weber             F35-39       37/57        9:39        3:03       55:23        3:00       33:02     1:44:06
458   Mary Langlie           F60-64        5/10       12:20        2:52     1:01:07        2:07       25:47     1:44:11
459   Wade Kolman            M40-44       48/55       11:12        3:18       57:29        0:40       31:35     1:44:12
460   Collin Donohue         M35-39       53/58       12:34        3:18       56:39        1:31       30:19     1:44:19
461   Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59        4/12       11:28        1:50       59:11        1:32       30:26     1:44:26
462   Jessica Taylor         F40-44       34/52       13:03        3:01       58:17        1:23       29:03     1:44:45
463   Karen Witkowski        F60-64        6/10       15:03        2:01       53:44        2:16       31:44     1:44:46
464   Steven Torres          M30-34       39/48       13:39        2:34       54:59        1:40       32:03     1:44:53
465   Deanna Dicarlantonio   F40-44       35/52       11:48        2:16       56:37        2:13       32:06     1:44:57
466   Andrea Galka           F30-34       21/35       11:49        3:06       58:34        1:46       29:46     1:45:00
467   Leigh Luedtke          F40-44       36/52       11:42        3:14     1:01:01        2:15       26:53     1:45:03
468   Jeff Bricco            M25-29       37/43       13:15        2:44     1:00:59        0:28       27:48     1:45:12
469   Tracy Spielman         F50-54       11/17       13:03        3:08       55:46        3:21       29:59     1:45:14
470   Jenny Dahm             ATH           7/29                   29:41       57:00                 1:35:28     1:45:29
471   Lauri Ysen             F40-44       37/52        9:13        4:05       59:50        1:33       30:59     1:45:38
472   Dumont Schmidt         M70-99         3/7       14:32        4:06       50:53        2:01       34:17     1:45:46
473   John Gorby             M45-49       33/40       13:55        2:46       52:49        2:06       34:12     1:45:46
474   Rachael Vogel          F35-39       38/57       10:46        3:22       56:25        3:04       32:21     1:45:56
475   Brad Lazar             M45-49       34/40       17:10        2:38       54:21        2:16       29:34     1:45:57
476   Joanie Conley          F55-59        5/12       12:57        1:50       58:57        1:04       31:15     1:46:01
477   Emily Berns            F25-29       21/31       10:40        2:27     1:03:23        1:12       28:47     1:46:27
478   Jeff Latham            M30-34       40/48       10:40        3:32     1:01:45        1:21       29:33     1:46:49
479   Kevin Affeldt          M30-34       41/48       10:45        3:30     1:04:08        1:59       26:29     1:46:51
480   Julie Coleman          F45-49       15/24       11:33        3:25       54:46        2:33       34:45     1:47:00
481   Becca Marshall         F35-39       39/57       14:31        2:47       54:16        2:09       33:19     1:47:00
482   Megan Baryenbruch      F20-24        6/11        8:16        2:21     1:03:28        1:35       31:32     1:47:11
483   Peter Schmidt          M35-39       54/58       12:18        3:07     1:02:46        1:13       28:04     1:47:26
484   Michelle Dargiewicz    ATH           8/29        8:56        2:01       58:43        1:46       36:03     1:47:27
485   Maria Hernandez        F40-44       38/52       12:34        2:02       53:21        1:46       37:49     1:47:30
486   Alison Margaret Hooper F40-44       39/52       11:11        5:49     1:01:01        2:06       27:38     1:47:43
487   Lynn Schulte           F55-59        6/12       11:28        1:53       57:52        1:28       35:13     1:47:53
488   Amy Burback            F25-29       22/31        8:00        2:55     1:05:41        0:53       30:34     1:48:00
489   Dawn Rickard           F50-54       12/17       14:13        4:28       56:34        2:25       30:44     1:48:21
490   Veronica Dunnington    ATH           9/29       13:33        3:00       59:17        2:57       29:39     1:48:23
491   Cody Marenes           M30-34       42/48       10:40        3:31     1:05:10        0:54       28:14     1:48:27
492   Tyler Marenes          M30-34       43/48       10:37        2:38     1:06:07        0:55       28:12     1:48:27
493   Nicholis Schroeder     M30-34       44/48       10:48        4:31       58:26        2:57       31:52     1:48:32
494   Megan Rogers           ATH          10/29       11:57        2:21     1:00:35        1:57       31:51     1:48:38
495   Darin Laux             M01-19         5/7       13:17        4:02       59:04        1:51       30:32     1:48:45
496   Brad Laux              M45-49       35/40       13:18        4:03       59:03        1:50       30:32     1:48:45
497   Kirsten Deguzman       ATH          11/29       10:08        1:52       56:16        1:12       39:26     1:48:52
498   Marisa Bartels         F40-44       40/52       13:18        2:47       57:20        2:16       33:21     1:49:00
499   Tiffany Birkrem        ATH          12/29       12:16        3:01       59:34        2:25       31:51     1:49:04
500   Neil Rowe              M40-44       49/55       11:55        4:35       58:37        2:02       31:57     1:49:05
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501   Donya Sweeney          F40-44       41/52       20:23        2:22       56:25        2:03       27:53     1:49:05
502   Michael Jacob          M45-49       36/40        9:32        3:13       57:54        1:31       37:03     1:49:11
503   Kelly Davis            F20-24        7/11        8:55        4:10     1:02:38        2:40       30:50     1:49:11
504   Steven Larue           M30-34       45/48       11:16        5:08     1:02:14        2:01       28:48     1:49:24
505   Allison Derrick        ATH          13/29       10:02        1:46       57:58        2:31       37:09     1:49:24
506   Samuel Brier           M25-29       38/43       11:26        3:11     1:08:42        1:07       25:02     1:49:26
507   Sarah Kasica           F25-29       23/31       11:28        3:19     1:01:41        2:06       30:58     1:49:29
508   Tara Disch             F40-44       42/52       13:05        4:08     1:00:31        1:29       30:37     1:49:49
509   Chad Kerkman           M45-49       37/40       21:20        3:49       55:41        2:38       26:28     1:49:54
510   Chris Peters           M45-49       38/40       11:48        3:22       55:04        3:17       36:32     1:50:01
511   David Peters           M70-99         4/7       11:48        3:24       55:01        3:19       36:31     1:50:01
512   Laura Edge             F35-39       40/57       12:27        4:07       59:10        3:30       30:51     1:50:03
513   Sherri Gjermo          F50-54       13/17       17:02        2:18       55:25        1:43       33:36     1:50:03
514   Robyne Gunderson       F45-49       16/24       15:39        3:05       56:46        2:05       32:36     1:50:10
515   Don Nettum             M70-99         5/7       17:11        2:19       59:28        1:06       30:20     1:50:21
516   Melissa Jennerjohn     F35-39       41/57       12:54        3:42     1:01:40        1:17       30:53     1:50:24
517   Jeanette Mumford       F40-44       43/52       12:59        4:20       59:12        2:31       31:30     1:50:31
518   Curt Kodl              M50-54       18/20       11:35        4:18       57:25        1:56       35:27     1:50:39
519   Chuck Bendever         M55-59       17/23       12:00        3:08       57:21        1:54       36:17     1:50:39
520   Joseph Sarmiento       M35-39       55/58       13:11        4:07       57:34        3:04       32:53     1:50:46
521   Walter Fritz           M25-29       39/43       10:55        5:49       58:43        5:31       29:52     1:50:48
522   Kelly Bender           F35-39       42/57       12:38        3:08     1:01:32        2:06       31:32     1:50:55
523   Eric Bass              M40-44       50/55       16:01        3:57     1:02:56        1:18       26:46     1:50:56
524   Nancy Kujak-Ford       F40-44       44/52       11:41        4:45     1:01:09        1:46       31:50     1:51:09
525   Ann Schulz             F30-34       22/35       17:31        2:58     1:00:04        2:17       28:36     1:51:24
526   Richard Daly           M70-99         6/7       16:02        3:24       52:52        1:56       37:14     1:51:26
527   Kendra Rahberg         ATH          14/29       11:38        2:42     1:01:09        1:04       35:10     1:51:41
528   Jennifer Romanin       F45-49       17/24       12:06        3:53     1:01:06        2:26       32:24     1:51:52
529   Anne Readel            F35-39       43/57        9:21        3:48       59:50        3:04       36:06     1:52:06
530   Samuel Acuna           M30-34       46/48       12:11        3:05     1:03:33        0:51       32:32     1:52:09
531   Jason Van Acker        M40-44       51/55       13:02        5:46     1:04:23        1:49       27:17     1:52:14
532   Andrew Atwell          M35-39       56/58       12:43        5:19     1:03:27        1:48       29:03     1:52:18
533   Rachel Losselyong      F25-29       24/31       10:28        4:31     1:05:19        2:23       29:44     1:52:23
534   Clint Cull             M25-29       40/43       16:58        3:32     1:05:25        1:06       25:26     1:52:25
535   Andrea Kulich          ATH          15/29       10:10        2:03     1:07:01        0:58       32:24     1:52:34
536   Lesli Nelson Richter   F40-44       45/52       13:02        3:02     1:08:31        1:09       27:12     1:52:54
537   Rebecca Podgorski      F35-39       44/57       13:23        3:26     1:01:06        0:59       34:05     1:52:57
538   Tina Anderson          F45-49       18/24       15:16        3:49     1:03:51        1:20       28:46     1:52:59
539   Erika Odonohoe         F35-39       45/57       11:49        4:26     1:04:55        1:13       30:46     1:53:07
540   Zach Hanley            M30-34       47/48       12:44        2:48     1:08:18        1:02       28:33     1:53:23
541   Lindsay Resenhoeft     F35-39       46/57       10:00        3:24     1:02:56        2:08       35:14     1:53:39
542   Thiago Arzua           M25-29       41/43       10:21        1:44     1:02:31        1:23       37:44     1:53:41
543   Travis Rumery          M35-39       57/58       14:21        3:49     1:04:54        1:21       29:26     1:53:50
544   Allie Phillips         F25-29       25/31       14:21        3:17     1:06:36        0:45       28:57     1:53:54
545   Phil Herlihey          M55-59       18/23       11:58        3:28       58:16        1:56       38:18     1:53:55
546   Julia Dickson-Gomez    F45-49       19/24       12:22        4:16     1:01:03        2:56       33:23     1:53:58
547   Catherine Tierney      F25-29       26/31       12:25        4:12     1:00:04        2:13       35:07     1:54:00
548   Brenda Ramczyk         F55-59        7/12       13:15        4:50     1:03:44        2:35       29:40     1:54:01
549   David Engsberg         M60-64       20/23        9:54        3:32       59:57        1:32       39:37     1:54:30
550   Brian McClelland       M40-44       52/55       10:01        2:50       58:19        2:21       41:10     1:54:40
551   Bruce Fischer          M50-54       19/20       15:08        2:57     1:06:58        0:50       28:57     1:54:49
552   Polly B Hamner         F65-69         2/2       13:53        3:29       57:30        2:37       37:21     1:54:49
553   Patrick Desmarais      M40-44       53/55       11:43        3:19       57:52        3:37       38:43     1:55:11
554   Tom Martin             M65-69         5/5        9:43        5:01       59:58        3:13       37:23     1:55:17
555   Joe Garcia             M60-64       21/23       13:36        3:41     1:01:43        2:27       33:59     1:55:24
556   Amanda Glebs           F40-44       46/52       11:34        4:22     1:01:06        2:27       36:04     1:55:32
557   Melissa Horton         ATH          16/29       13:19        2:58       57:37        3:07       38:36     1:55:35
558   Felicia Barrios        ATH          17/29       13:35        2:32     1:02:08        0:52       36:33     1:55:38
559   Nicole Bennett         F40-44       47/52       14:48        3:46       59:48        1:41       35:38     1:55:40
560   Angela Hall            F55-59        8/12       10:35        5:19     1:01:16        2:23       36:19     1:55:51
561   Anita Cornell          F50-54       14/17       12:25        2:01       59:39        1:51       39:58     1:55:53
562   Monica Cauble          F40-44       48/52        9:48        3:39     1:06:26        1:59       34:09     1:55:58
563   Jody Wichman           F45-49       20/24       13:00        3:55     1:04:26        1:34       33:08     1:56:01
564   Jana Esselmann         F35-39       47/57       11:51        2:39     1:02:35        1:56       37:05     1:56:04
565   Alex Franseen          M25-29       42/43        9:34        4:15     1:12:06        1:12       28:58     1:56:04
566   Nathan Messerschmidt   M01-19         6/7       13:17        2:05     1:05:28                             1:56:05
567   Bruce Laning           M55-59       19/23       13:16        3:07     1:00:47        1:55       37:06     1:56:10
568   Heather Podgorski      F40-44       49/52       20:45        2:47     1:01:02        1:05       30:58     1:56:35
569   Marissa Martinie       F20-24        8/11       15:02        2:27     1:07:51        1:16       30:03     1:56:38
570   Susan Wilcox           F50-54       15/17       21:09        3:49       54:40        1:55       35:11     1:56:42
571   Vinay Talekar          M30-34       48/48       12:59        3:06     1:07:43        1:19       31:45     1:56:50
572   Cathy Fischer          F55-59        9/12       14:00        2:51     1:00:26        2:37       37:15     1:57:06
573   Jolene Dyke            F50-54       16/17       14:08        7:05       56:49        5:23       33:50     1:57:12
574   Benjamin Clark         M40-44       54/55       11:48        6:05     1:01:57        3:41       34:31     1:58:00
575   Jason Moresco          M40-44       55/55       11:52        5:57     1:02:06        3:37       34:30     1:58:00
576   Craig Schmidt          M45-49       39/40       11:02        3:41     1:09:47        3:02       30:52     1:58:22
577   Karla Marchand         F35-39       48/57       14:31        2:33     1:05:56        1:42       34:01     1:58:41
578   Carolyn Beck           F25-29       27/31       10:51        7:20     1:09:25        1:14       29:56     1:58:44
579   Brittni Marshall       F25-29       28/31       16:50        4:10     1:05:11        1:09       31:30     1:58:47
580   Paula Hough-Stokes     F45-49       21/24       14:25        3:35     1:01:48        3:19       35:48     1:58:53
581   Megan Thornburgh       F30-34       23/35       11:15        4:12     1:12:24        1:49       29:28     1:59:07
582   Liz Keith              ATH          18/29       13:46        2:40     1:00:35        2:33       39:36     1:59:07
583   Donald Primmer         M50-54       20/20       18:40        5:01     1:05:25        1:28       28:45     1:59:17
584   Brian Sherman          CLY          18/23       12:27        4:34     1:03:12        2:27       36:45     1:59:23
585   Stephanie Gilman       F25-29       29/31        9:50        7:13     1:06:10        1:36       34:42     1:59:28
586   Chelsey Drake          F35-39       49/57       12:21        4:18     1:05:17        2:31       35:08     1:59:32
587   Chris Schreier         F60-64        7/10       19:42        4:09       59:36        2:43       33:34     1:59:42
588   Jodi Reuterskiold      ATH          19/29       10:07        2:54     1:03:41        2:13       40:59     1:59:52
589   Ashley Lawlor          F20-24        9/11       17:40        1:35     1:09:26        1:26       30:10     2:00:16
590   Luis Reynaldo          M55-59       20/23       18:16        8:28       53:05        3:17       37:18     2:00:22
591   Megan Hintz            F30-34       24/35        9:48        3:48     1:09:28        1:34       35:48     2:00:24
592   Larry Morton           M55-59       21/23       13:25        3:58     1:01:57        2:07       39:09     2:00:32
593   Kat Trago              F45-49       22/24       13:05        3:14     1:03:21        2:41       38:16     2:00:35
594   Brian Hayman           M55-59       22/23       20:46        3:49       56:03        1:51       38:39     2:01:06
595   Benjamin Kurey         M25-29       43/43       11:49        4:43     1:12:02        2:01       30:55     2:01:27
596   Lisa Snelling          F45-49       23/24       12:52        3:24     1:07:48        1:11       36:46     2:01:59
597   Stan Crane             M45-49       40/40       12:27        4:43     1:03:00        4:24       37:34     2:02:06
598   Jim Barb               M60-64       22/23       16:37        5:09     1:01:36        1:15       37:40     2:02:15
599   Danielle Ritter        F45-49       24/24       12:56        3:52     1:00:57        2:18       42:16     2:02:18
600   Tiffiny Atkins         F40-44       50/52       14:33        4:21     1:01:48        3:07       38:59     2:02:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Ron Isola              CLY          19/23       23:54        3:54       56:55        3:09       35:02     2:02:51
602   Daniel Wichman         CLY          20/23       11:41        6:02     1:03:41        2:11       39:51     2:03:23
603   Elizabeth Lowery       F55-59       10/12       16:08        3:38     1:01:09        1:55       41:08     2:03:55
604   Beth Borsheim          F35-39       50/57       16:43        3:02     1:10:21        1:58       32:05     2:04:06
605   Karuna Sijapati        ATH          20/29       12:16        3:37     1:01:48        3:33       43:01     2:04:13
606   Kelly Meyer            F30-34       25/35       12:09        3:50     1:07:21        1:22       39:36     2:04:16
607   Vanessa Hellenbrand    F35-39       51/57       11:35        2:42     1:05:33        1:53       43:16     2:04:57
608   Thomas Jacobson        M60-64       23/23       20:43        5:07     1:02:19        2:16       35:08     2:05:31
609   Andrea Graham          F30-34       26/35       10:36        5:26     1:15:01        2:07       32:32     2:05:41
610   Hannah Feinstein       F20-24       10/11        8:19        5:37     1:07:41        2:29       41:47     2:05:51
611   Clare Buss             F30-34       27/35       11:38        2:21     1:14:31        1:14       36:28     2:06:10
612   Stephanie Paider       F40-44       51/52       13:25        2:08     1:07:26        1:39       41:46     2:06:22
613   Kate Pelzer            ATH          21/29       13:47        5:42     1:01:42        3:32       41:50     2:06:31
614   Emily Parrott          F30-34       28/35       13:12        7:13     1:04:14                 1:49:38     2:06:37
615   Mindy Fleming          ATH          22/29       11:07        2:29     1:10:48        1:40       40:35     2:06:37
616   Catie Cox              ATH          23/29       13:30        4:29     1:07:11        1:56       40:00     2:07:04
617   Lisa Bach              F50-54       17/17       18:55        3:01     1:12:45        2:49       29:54     2:07:23
618   Cara Larson            F35-39       52/57       15:19        3:42     1:06:52        2:41       39:04     2:07:36
619   Joshua Zarling         CLY          21/23       15:15        3:39     1:09:24        2:21       37:29     2:08:08
620   Diana Schmidt          F35-39       53/57       12:43        5:48     1:16:58        2:08       30:50     2:08:25
621   Rick Fleming           CLY          22/23       12:43        3:02     1:10:29        1:24       41:18     2:08:55
622   Jenn Adams             F30-34       29/35       10:19        3:58     1:10:33        0:56       43:14     2:08:59
623   Emily Krueger          F25-29       30/31       14:20        4:56     1:09:33        2:19       38:14     2:09:21
624   Rebecca Bartlett       F35-39       54/57       17:48        5:15     1:09:28        2:19       35:03     2:09:52
625   Kem McClelland         F60-64        8/10       22:53        5:31       58:16        3:29       40:03     2:10:10
626   Christos Bellesis      M35-39       58/58       11:54        2:48     1:24:44        1:16       29:32     2:10:11
627   Katherine Lemke        F30-34       30/35       13:22        4:24     1:08:40        2:03       42:15     2:10:41
628   Sherra Milender        F30-34       31/35       16:46        5:02     1:11:23        3:42       33:55     2:10:47
629   Ashley Timmerman       F30-34       32/35       14:43        2:33     1:10:38        0:53       42:10     2:10:55
630   Eric Erwin             M55-59       23/23       14:18        4:21     1:12:19        3:43       36:46     2:11:24
631   Sarah-Jean Bass        F40-44       52/52       16:54        5:21     1:07:45        3:17       38:12     2:11:27
632   Carmelle Martin        F30-34       33/35       12:22        4:05     1:15:15        3:36       36:19     2:11:35
633   Callie Barbeau         F20-24       11/11       15:56        5:53     1:11:39        3:19       36:09     2:12:54
634   Karen Stade            F55-59       11/12       16:02        6:10     1:05:52        3:39       41:19     2:12:59
635   Amy Yonker             F30-34       34/35       15:11        3:44     1:10:41        2:02       42:08     2:13:44
636   Kimberly Distin        ATH          24/29       20:46        6:25     1:04:20        2:20       40:24     2:14:13
637   Dawn Zurawicz          F55-59       12/12       24:06        5:02     1:02:12        2:34       40:26     2:14:18
638   Gloria Frigerio        F60-64        9/10       21:28        3:54     1:14:05        2:06       33:24     2:14:54
639   Amber Bruns            F35-39       55/57       16:44        3:49     1:06:27        2:05       46:20     2:15:24
640   Gloria Erdman          F60-64       10/10       12:44        5:49     1:09:01        2:35       45:28     2:15:35
641   Lisa Rodgers           ATH          25/29       12:42        4:09     1:12:37        1:48       45:14     2:16:29
642   Colleen Hanser         ATH          26/29       15:11        6:44     1:08:31        2:06       47:56     2:20:26
643   Christian Fischer      M01-19         7/7       13:40        5:35     1:26:02        1:32       35:19     2:22:07
644   Gabrielle Castro       F25-29       31/31       20:56        6:28     1:11:24        1:32       43:59     2:24:17
645   Douglas Kramer         M70-99         7/7       17:31        6:19     1:13:42        4:12       47:13     2:28:55
646   Emilie Rabbitt         F35-39       56/57       23:02        2:44     1:17:54        1:19       44:13     2:29:10
647   Angela Anderson        ATH          27/29       24:39        3:57     1:10:58        2:54       48:25     2:30:51
648   Elise Opicka           ATH          28/29       19:55        4:24     1:22:47        1:38       45:31     2:34:12
649   David Graham           CLY          23/23       15:04       17:59     1:15:01        2:07       45:04     2:35:14
650   Karen Floeckher        ATH          29/29       15:40        3:49     1:28:03        1:54       52:34     2:41:59
651   Amy White              F30-34       35/35       16:32        4:45     1:33:50        1:58       48:23     2:45:26
652   Jessica Johnson        F35-39       57/57       14:40        4:04     1:41:29        2:10       44:52     2:47:12
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